www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2024 American Lighting Inc. REV2419
EXTRUSIONS / UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
Surface & Recessed Mount Extrusion
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:

Black (Special Order)
PE-INLINE-CON
UNIVERSAL ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PE-AA2-1M 1M Universal Aluminum Extrusion
PE-AA2-2M 2M Universal Aluminum Extrusion (Special Order)
PE-AA2-3M 3M Universal Aluminum Extrusion (Special Order)
PE-AA2-LENS-1M 1M Frosted Polycarbonate UV Lens for PE-AA2
PE-FOCLENS-1M 100 Focusing Lens
PE-AA2-END Universal End Cap
E-CLIP Surface Mount Clip
PE-INLINE-CON 180 Degree Inline Connector